

Innovative Racing Electronics

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Dan Rudd
Phone: 321.972.8282
FAX: 321.972.5123
E-Mail: sales@mpsracing.com
Web: www.mpsracing.com



MPS Plug and Play Harness For RSR Shift Module

Casselberry, Florida, 07/31/2019 – Motorcycle Performance Specialties is excited to announce the immediate availability of our new Plug & Play Harness for the RSR Shift Module. The MPS RSR Shift Module Wire Harness was designed with ease of install in mind. This harness requires no cutting or splicing into your factory harness. It also includes a toggle switch to revert to normal horn functions and enable the programming mode on the RSR module. The harness uses the ignition kill strategy and plugs directly into the ignition coils and the stock harness. The harness converts your horn switch to your shift button when the toggle switch is in the shift position. When switched to the horn position the horn will work normally and the RSR module returns to programming mode. The RSR module 10 pin connector is a match to the RSR modules sold by MPS. If your RSR module doesn't have this connector you will need to install it or send your RSR module to MPS for installation. The MPS Plug & Play Harness for the RSR Shift Module, P/N 1-0903 are priced at \$169.00 and are in stock now for immediate shipment.

###

Phone: 321.972.8282 - Fax: 321.972.5123 380 Orange Lane - Casselberry, Florida 32707